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PRODUCT BOARD PCS
NO. DIMENSIONS GROUND THICKNESS PER BOX

SOFFIT VENT INSERT

3/8" - 25

SOFFIT VENT (for sheathing)

-

DRYWALL REVEALS

DRYWALL "F" CHANNEL REVEALS

CONTROL JOINT (with removable tape)

AMDCJV16 - ALL 60

NOTE: All Drywall Products conform to ASTM C1047 and D3678 Cell Class 3.

AMICO

AMSVI-300
10'

4-1/4"
OVERALL WIDTH

AMSV-300-50
AMSV-300-58

10'

4-1/4"
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1/2"
5/8"

13

13

AM DWR-50
AM DWR-75

AM DWR-100
8', 10'

1/2"
3/4"
1"

-
-
-

ALL
ALL
ALL

35
35
35

AM DFR-50
AM DFR-75
AM DFR-100

10'

1/2"
3/4"
1"

-
-
-

ALL
ALL
ALL

35
35
35

2-1/4" WIDTH
PERFORATED FLANGE

3/16" REVEAL
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