PRODUCT			BOARD	PCS
NO.	DIMENSIONS	GROUND	THICKNESS	PER BOX
SOFFIT VENT INSERT				
AMSVI-300 10'	4-1/4" OVERALL WIDTH	3/8"	-	25
SOFFIT VENT (for sheathing)				
AMSV-300-50 AMSV-300-58	4-1/4" OVERALL WIDTH	1/2" 5/8"	-	13
10'				13
DRYWALL REVEALS				
AM DWR-50 AM DWR-75	1/2" 3/4"	-	ALL ALL	35 35
AM DWR-100 8', 10'	1"	-	ALL	35
DRYWALL "F" CHANNEL REVEALS				
AM DFR-50 AM DFR-75 AM DFR-100 10'	1/2" 3/4" 1"	- - -	ALL ALL ALL	35 35 35
CONTROL JOINT (with removable tape)				
AMDCJV16	2-1/4" WIDTH PERFORATED FLANGE 3/16" REVEAL	-	ALL	60

NOTE: All Drywall Products conform to ASTM C1047 and D3678 Cell Class 3.

AMICO